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Anlage
Haggasse 16, 78083 Dauchingen
T 07720-9949675

Sportwart/in
Seifert, Karsten
T 0177 2481503 ks-seifert@online.de

Jugendwart/in

Buck, Andreas
T +491627517932 buck67@gmx.net
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)

MF: Noah Nelson Hirt
m 0152 094 512 31; tamara.aberle@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adler, Daniel

Hirt, Noah Nelson
Hirt, Silas Emilian
Bayat, Kian
Mayer, Hannes

Wohlfahrt, Janne Benjamin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11204240
11162107
11209010
10921875
11162119
10921364

Osimani, Laurin Johannes Stefan11166567

Marull Kessler, Carlos
Ehrath, Luis
Wohlfahrt, Rasmus
Rohan, Darius Valente
Grimm, Jennifer-Seline
Wiedmann, Lea
Kreutzer, Sophie
Merten, Paula

Zinke, Samira

Marull Kessler, Luna
Woéhrle, Clara
Schleicher, Emma
Schieler, Sophie Rosa
Kreutzer, Hannah
WeilRmann, Amelie
Domm, Nives-Sophia
Schill, Juliane

Froese, Hannah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

11309629
11205050
11312027
11408711
20950908
21100520
21051265
20952959
20965033
21063419
21106565
21051426
21101473
21200431
21105436
21106557
21100521
21209461

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK22,0
LK24,3
LK23,7
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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